
 

 

CENTENARY THEATRE – FEE & HIRE CHARGES 2026 
 

Please note: the following fees and charges are for Venue Hire only. Venue hire times after 4 hours is 
charged in 1-hour blocks. 
 
Technical Services and Staffing is an additional cost and is supplied by GSL Melbourne. Please see 
their website for further information https://gslmelbourne.com.au/. Clients are required to book their 
Technical Services via their website.  

Additional notes: 

• All fees and charges listed are GST inclusive  

• Community Rates are designed for Not For Profit Organisations and Community Groups. 
Schools also qualify for Community Rates.  

• *Please Note – Weekend Rates includes Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays* 

 
 

Item Standard Hire Community Hire 

Rehearsal / Bump In / Bump Out:  
(Rates are for a minimum 4-hour period) 
 

Weekdays - $560.00 for the first 

4 hours, then $140.00 per 

additional hour  

Weekdays - $460.00 for the first 

4 hours, then $115.00 per 

additional hour  

Weekends - $660.00 for the first 

4 hours, then $165.00 per 

additional hour 

Weekends - $540.00 for the first 

4 hours, then $135.00 per 

additional hour 

Performance: 
(Rates are for a minimum  
4-hour period) 

Weekdays - $960.00 for the 
first 4 hours, then $240.00 
per additional hour of hire 

Weekdays - $700.00 for the 
first 4 hours, then $175.00 per 
additional hour of hire 

 
 Weekends - $1,240.00 for the 

first 4 hours, then $310.00 
per additional hour of hire 

Weekends - $928.00 for the 
first 4 hours, then $232.00 per 
additional hour of hire 

Roll Over Day: 
Rates for reserving the theatre for 
storage of equipment set up/lighting 
post-bump in.  

$310.00 - per day (Weekdays) 

$415.00 - per day (Weekends)  

Cleaning: 

Hire charges include standard cleaning 
services. An additional cleaning charge 
will be applied if the venue is left in an 
unsatisfactory state. 

$62.00 - per hour additional cleaning charge 

Bond $750.00 (NO GST) 

https://gslmelbourne.com.au/


   

 

EQUIPMENT HIRE 
 

Williamstown HS offers the below equipment for hire if required. For a full list of additional equipment 
for hire, please contact GSL Melbourne.  

Equipment Available Cost 

Lectern  1 $50.00 per day  

Data Projector for a presentation on 
screen  

1 $82.00 per day  

Data Projector for background 
images on the cyclorama  

1 $185.00 per day  

Grand Piano  1 $250.00 per day  

Hazer Machine  1 $60.00 per day  

Chairs (red plastic)  30 Inclusive of hire  

Trestle Tables  8 Inclusive of hire  

Standard Lighting Rig   Inclusive of hire  
*Technicians will charge accordingly to 

restore the lighting rig post hire if required   

Wireless Handheld Microphones  2 Inclusive of hire 

Comms Headsets  3 Inclusive of hire 

Full Sized Mic Stands  2 Inclusive of hire 


